
1





3



4



5

The Club Signature Approach 

A personalised 
insurance service 
that provides a range 
of cover to suit your 
lifestyle, including: 

Thomas Carroll
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Club Signature Card

As a Club Signature 
client, you will receive 
your own exclusive 
membership card 
giving you access to a 
range of Club Signature 
approved partner 
services: 
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